

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 5007 OF 2019**

**Delaval Pvt. Ltd. Thru Managing Director And ....Petitioner  
Anr**

**V/S**

**Sarva Shramik Sanghatana Thru Auth. Signatory ....Respondent**

**Adv.T.R.Yadav i/by Ms. Desai And Desai Associates for  
Petitioner**

**CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J**

**DATE : 6th February, 2020**

**P.C. :**

**At the request of learned advocate for the Petitioner No. , Stand  
over to 14/02/2020**

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**