

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION /
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Cause titles and appearances as notified.

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATE : 19 MARCH 2020

P.C. :

. In view of the Notification dated 14 March 2020 issued by the Registry of this Court, following matters are adjourned and to be listed as per the C.M.I.S. date as below :

Captions / Sr Nos.	Next Date
At 3.00 p.m.	
Matters at Sr. Nos. 1 & 2	09.04.2020 at 3.00 p.m.
Passing orders	
Matter at Sr. No. 3	03.04.2020
For Circulation	
Matters at Sr. Nos. 4 to 7	08.04.2020
For Fresh Admission	
Matters at Sr. Nos. 8 to 19	05.05.2020
Matters at Sr. Nos. 20 to 22	17.04.2020
Matters at Sr. Nos. 23 to 37	06.05.2020

For Hearing & Final Disposal	
Matters at Sr. Nos. 38 to 51	30.04.2020

2 In case any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date.

3 Liberty to apply for an early date in case of urgency.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)